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Historic Homes

McRAE WALKING TOUR
This tour of homes is an easy, self-guided 
tour of more than 30 of McRae's homes 
and churches of the New South era. A 
map of the area is included with the 
relevant sites indicated. The Old South 
Georgia College, which is on the 
National Historic Register, makes a 
convenient tour starting point. Each 
home is numerically indicated on the 
annotated map. Homes are referred 
to by original owner's names and 
date of construction

Old South Georgia College.
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Walking Tour of McRae's 

The Cotter Home
The Willcox House
McRae Presbyterian Church
Old County Library
The Clements House
The Old Dr. Mann House
First Baptist Church
Sallie Howell Parker Pastorium
United Methodist Church
The T. J. Smith House
The Wright Campbell House
Max & Emma Sue McRae House
The T. J. Smith House
The E. F. McRae House
The Wm. Bradfield  House

1904
1896
1903
1938
1893
1893
1908
1913
1903
1904
1900
1897
1900
1907
1938

The Dr. Callahan House
The Parker House Inn
The Waller House
The Cook House
The Dr. Born House
The Dyal House
The Pearson House
The Graydon House
The F. A. Smith House
The Judge Graham House
The C. A. Ryals  House
The W. S. Mann House
The Walker House
The Dr. Parkerson House

1935
1901
1907
1938
1906
1902
1903
1908
1908
1906
1908
1925
1920
1935


