Walking Tour of McRae's justic Homes



Old South Georgia College.

McRAE WALKING TOUR

This tour of homes is an easy, self-guided tour of more than 30 of McRae's homes and churches of the New South era. A map of the area is included with the relevant sites indicated. The Old South Georgia College, which is on the National Historic Register, makes a convenient tour starting point. Each home is numerically indicated on the annotated map. Homes are referred to by original owner's names and date of construction

1.	The Cotter Home	1904	16.	The Dr. Callahan House	1935
2.	The Willcox House	1896	17.	The Parker House Inn	1901
3.	McRae Presbyterian Church	1903	18.	The Waller House	1907
4.	Old County Library	1938	19.	The Cook House	1938
5.	The Clements House	1893	20.	The Dr. Born House	1906
6.	The Old Dr. Mann House	1893	21.	The Dyal House	1902
7.	First Baptist Church	1908	22.	The Pearson House	1903
8.	Sallie Howell Parker Pastorium	1913	23.	The Graydon House	1908
9.	United Methodist Church	1903	24.	The F. A. Smith House	1908
10.	The T. J. Smith House	1904	25.	The Judge Graham House	1906
11.	The Wright Campbell House	1900	26.	The C. A. Ryals House	1908
12.	Max & Emma Sue McRae House	1897	27.	The W. S. Mann House	1925
13.	The T. J. Smith House	1900	28.	The Walker House	1920
14.	The E. F. McRae House	1907	29.	The Dr. Parkerson House	1935
15.	The Wm. Bradfield House	1938			

